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�e Rahway City Council is made up of nine members elected by the citizens of Rahway. �ere are six wards in the City of
Rahway and a Councilmember is elected by the citizens from each respective ward. �ere are three Councilmembers-at-large
who represent the entire City. �e City Council looks to the City’s goals, major projects and infrastructure improvements
ranging from community growth to land use to �nances and strategic planning.

First Ward
Rodney Farrar
rfarrar@cityofrahway.com

Second Ward
Michael Cox
mcox@cityofrahway.com

Jeremy Mojica
jmojica@cityofrahway.com

Joanna Miles
Council President 
jmiles@cityofrahway.com

Jeffrey Brooks
jbrooks@cityofrahway.com

Fifth Ward
Danielle “Danni” Newbury
dnewbury@cityofrahway.com

Sixth Ward
Joe Gibilisco
 jgibilisco@cityofrahway.com

Third Ward
Vannie Deloris Parson
vdparson@cityofrahway.com

Fourth Ward
David Brown
Council Vice-President
dbrown@cityofrahway.com

Councilmembers
At-Large
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